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5/26/2018 Saturday BC Admin Bldg. Lazer Kraze 12:30pm 3:30pm 2

6/7/2018 Thursday Erpenbeck Union Pool 8:45am 11:15am 2

Yealey Union Pool 8:45am 11:15am 2

6/8/2018 Friday North Pointe Union Pool 8:30am 11:15am 2

Goodridge Union Pool 8:30am 11:15am 2

6/11/2018 Monday

6/12/2018 Tuesday Yealey Krohn Conservatory 11:15am 3:15pm 2

6/13/2018 Wednesday Yealey Florence Aquatic Center 12:45pm 3:15pm 2

North Pointe Krohn Conservatory 11:15am 3:15pm 2

6/14/2018 Thursday Erpenbeck Florence Aquatic Center 12:45pm 3:15pm 2

Goodridge Krohn Conservatory 11:15am 3:15pm 2

6/15/2018 Friday Goodridge Union Pool 8:30am 11:15am 2

Friday North Pointe Union Pool 8:30am 11:15am 2

Friday Erpenbeck Krohn Conservatory 8:45am 1:00pm 2

6/18/2018 Monday

6/19/2018 Tuesday Goodridge Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:15pm 2

6/20/2018 Wednesday Yealey Cincinnati Reds 10:30am 3:30pm 2

Erpenbeck Cincinnati Reds 10:30am 3:30pm 2

Goodridge Cincinnati Reds 10:30am 3:30pm 2

North Pointe Cincinnati Reds 10:30am 3:30pm 2

6/21/2018 Thursday North Pointe Florence Aquatic Center 12:45pm 3:15pm 2

6/22/2018 Friday Erpenbeck Union Pool 8:45am 11:15am 2

Yealey Union Pool 8:45am 11:15am 2

6/25/2018 Monday

6/26/2018 Tuesday Erpenbeck Florence Aquatic Center 12:45pm 3:15pm 2

Tuesday Yealey Cincinnati Zoo 9:30am 3:30pm 2

6/27/2018 Wednesday Yealey Florence Aquatic Center 12:45pm 3:15pm 2

North Pointe Cincinnati Zoo 9:30am 3:30pm 2

6/28/2018 Thursday Goodridge Cincinnati Zoo 9:30am 3:30pm 2

6/29/2018 Friday Erpenbeck Cincinnati Zoo 9:30am 3:30pm 2

Goodridge Union Pool 8:30am 11:15am 2

North Pointe Union Pool 8:30am 11:15am 2

7/2/2018 Monday

7/3/2018 Tuesday North Pointe Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:15pm 2

7/4/2018 Wednesday

7/5/2018 Thursday Goodridge Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:15pm 2

7/6/2018 Friday Erpenbeck Union Pool 8:45am 11:15am 2

Yealey Union Pool 8:45am 11:15am 2
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7/9/2018 Monday

7/10/2018 Tuesday Yealey Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:15pm 2

7/11/2018 Wednesday Erpenbeck Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:15pm 2

7/12/2018 Thursday Goodridge Greendale Cinema 9:45am 11:45am 2

North Pointe Greendale Cinema 9:45am 11:45am 2

7/13/2018 Friday Yealey Greendale Cinema 9:30am 11:45am 2

Erpenbeck Greendale Cinema 9:30am 11:45am 2

North Pointe Union Pool 8:45am 11:15am 2

Goodridge Union Pool 8:45am 11:15am 2

7/16/2018 Monday

7/17/2018 Tuesday North Pointe Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:15pm 2

7/18/2018 Wednesday Goodridge Florence Aquatic Center 12:45pm 3:15pm 2

7/19/2018 Thursday

7/20/2018 Friday Yealey Union Pool 8:30am 11:15am 2

Friday Erpenbeck Union Pool 8:45am 11:15am 2

7/23/2018 Monday

7/24/2018 Tuesday North Pointe Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:15pm 2

7/25/2018 Wednesday Goodridge TBA 8:30am 3:00pm 2

Erpenbeck TBA 8:30am 3:00pm 2

North Pointe TBA 8:30am 3:00pm 2

Yealey TBA 8:30am 3:00pm 2

7/26/2018 Thursday Goodridge Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:15pm 2

7/27/2018 Friday Erpenbeck Union Pool 8:30am 11:15am 2

Yealey Union Pool 8:30am 11:15am 2

7/30/2018 Monday

7/31/2018 Tuesday Erpenbeck The Beach 8:30am 3:00pm 2

Yealey The Beach 8:30am 3:00pm 2

Goodridge Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:15pm 2

8/1/2018 Wednesday Goodridge The Beach 8:30am 3:00pm 2

North Pointe The Beach 8:30am 3:00pm 2

Yealey Florence Aquatic Center 12:45pm 3:15pm 2

8/2/2018 Thursday TBA-Rain out The Beach 8:30am 3:00pm 2

TBA-Rain out The Beach 8:30am 3:00pm 2

8/3/2018 Friday Erpenbeck Union Pool 8:30am 11:15am 2

North Pointe Union Pool 8:45am 11:15am 2
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